


ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL 
REGIONAL BENCH, JABALPUR 

Ph:0761-2622084 FAX: 0761-2622082 e-mail: aft-iabalpur@gov.in 
aftjabalpur@gmail.com 

CALENDAR 2023 
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 

SUN 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 
6 13 20 27 

14 21 

15 22 
9 |16| 23 

10 17 24 

11 18 25 

5 12 19 26 30 2 916 23 1 
9 16 23 30 
10 17 24 31 

| 11 

12 

MON 2 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 
TUE 3 28 14 21 28 

15 22 29 
16 23 

11 18 25 
WED 18 25 2 

13 20 27 
14 21 28 

1 8 15 22 29 
AUGUST 

19 26 
THU 19 

13 20 27 
14 21 | 28 

9 
3 10 17 24 31 FRI 5 

SAT 7 4 11 18 25 
MAY JUNE JULY 

6 13 20 27 
14 21 28 

15 22 29 

SUN 11 18 25 30 29 16 23 
12 19 26 313 

7 14 21 28 

MON 15 22 29 10 17| 24 
11 18 
12 19 26 29 16 23 30 

TUE 30 13 20 27 25 4 

WED 14 21 28 

15 22 
16 23 30 

10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 

10 24 31 5 
6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 
7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 

THU 4 11 18 25 29 
FRI 5 12 19 26 

SAT 6 13 20 27| 
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

SUN 10 17 24 1 
1118 25 
12 19 26 3 10|17 
13 20 27 4 

14 21 28 5 12 19 26 

1 8 15 22 29 6 13 | 20 27 
SAT 2 9 16 23 30 714 21 28 

8 15 22 29 
916 23 30 

31 3 10 17 24 
11 18 25 
12 19 26 

12 19 26 
13 20 27 

14 21 28 
15 22 29 

16 23 30 
3 10 | 17 24 

4 11 18 25 

MON 4 

TUE 31 

WED 11 18 25 3 |8 
2 

6 
7 14 21 28 

15 22 29 

2 9 16 23 30 

1 20 27 
THU 

FRI 8 

Working days of Tribunal shall be 215 in the Calendar 

Year 2023 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

Republiic Day January 26 

Holi (Dhuredi) 
Thursday 
Wednesday 1. Holidays for ldu't Fitr, ldu'l Zuha, Muharram and ID-E-Milad are 2 March 08 

subject to change depending upon sighting of the moon. 
3 Ram Navami March 30 Thursday 

Mahavir April 04 Tuesday 2. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Holi vacation from 
09 Mar 2023 (Thursday) to 10 Mar 2023 (Friday) Jayanti 

Good Friday 
Idu'l Fitr 

April 
April 

Friday 
Saturday 

07 
22 3. The Tribunal shall remain closed for summer vacations from 

15 May 2023 (Monday) to 09 June 2023 (Friday) 

May 05 Friday Buddha 
Purnima 

Thursday 4. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Rakshabandhan on 
30 August 2023 (Wednesday) 

ldu'l Zuha June 29 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Muharram July 
August 15 

9 29 

Independence 
Day 
Janmashtmi 

5. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Dusshera vacation on 
23 Oct 2023 (Monday) 

10 

September 07 Thursday 
September 28 Thursday 

11 

6. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Diwali (Deepavali) 
vacations from 13 Nov 2023(Monday) to 15 Nov 2023 

(Wednesday) 

12 ID-E-Milad 

13 Gandhi October 02 Monday 
Jayanti 
Dusshera 7. The Tribunal shall remain closed for winter vacation from 

26 Dec 2023 (Tuesday) to 29 Dec 2023 (Friday). 
14 October 24 Tuesday 

15 Diwali November12 Sunday 
(Deepavali) 
Guru Nanak November 27 Monday 8. Vacations are shown in thick Red Colour. The Registry will 

function throughout the vacations except Saturdays, Sundays and 
Gazetted Holidays. 

16 
Birth Day 

17 Christmas Day December 25 Monday 
By order 

Registrar 


